
 

Damer resultat 2022 
Navn Klub Klasse Køn 1. 2. 3. 4. Højeste Total 

Annika Olsen S.A.S. A K 203 201 269 193 269 866 

Christina Buch Trotterne A K 136 172 181 150 181 639 

Julie Telander S.A.S. B K 142 234 184 174 234 734 

Birgitte Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B K 155 214 189 164 214 722 

Vibeke Lagerstedt S.A.S. B K 143 156 185 173 185 657 

Anne Agerbæk S.A.S. B K 189 152 146 152 189 639 

Anja Røhl S.A.S. C K 191 181 118 177 191 667 

Tove Stokholm De Blå Elefanter C K 168 187 118 125 187 598 

Lotte Nielsen VBI68 C K 147 163 132 143 163 585 

Berit Iwanauw S.A.S. C K 123 123 178 128 178 552 

Karin Christiansen S.A.S. C K 138 120 109 162 162 529 

Lisa Kaastrup VBI68 C K 122 108 106 122 122 458 

Patriciamay Delani Team BBS C K 91 113 144 110 144 458 
 

Damer Finale 2022 
Navn Klub Klasse Køn 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 5. 6. 7. 8. Total Finale 

Annika Olsen S.A.S. A K 203 201 269 193 866 209 174 193 165 741 1607 

Vibeke Lagerstedt S.A.S. B K 143 156 185 173 657 203 188 183 170 744 1401 

Julie Telander S.A.S. B K 142 234 184 174 734 185 137 142 168 632 1366 

Anja Røhl S.A.S. C K 191 181 118 177 667 152 166 194 158 670 1337 

Christina Buch Trotterne A K 136 172 181 150 639 189 152 158 191 690 1329 

Birgitte Thygesen De Blå Elefanter B K 155 214 189 164 722 135 150 161 156 602 1324 

Anne Agerbæk S.A.S. B K 189 152 146 152 639 165 167 139 180 651 1290 

Tove Stokholm De Blå Elefanter C K 168 187 118 125 598 150 127 152 197 626 1224 

 



 

Herrer resultat 2022 
Navn Klub Klasse Køn 1. 2. 3. 4. Højeste Total 

Marcus Fischer Trotterne A M 245 205 222 223 245 895 

Henrik Udbjørg S.A.S. A M 182 212 278 159 278 831 

Henning Bjerregaard S.A.S. A M 207 267 151 202 267 827 

Carsten Trane Trotterne A M 219 210 189 203 219 821 

Søren Hansen S.A.S. A M 226 210 202 157 226 795 

Erik Svensson S.A.S. A M 198 189 216 190 216 793 

Troels Schmidt Roadrunner A M 173 187 236 190 236 786 

Robert Mathiesen BwK Glad Bowl A M 163 224 177 190 224 754 

Jannik Hansen S.A.S. A M 190 182 159 222 222 753 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne A M 171 175 208 192 208 746 

Jan Christiansen S.A.S. A M 178 158 153 231 231 720 

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne A M 177 169 147 184 184 677 

Mick Thygesen De Blå Elefanter A M 143 122 200 170 200 635 

Brian Telander S.A.S. B M 276 183 215 223 276 897 

Zulfi Aydogmus BwK Glad Bowl B M 176 201 172 174 201 723 

Kristian Hindborg S.A.S. B M 188 191 161 165 191 705 

Finn Christiansen S.A.S. B M 195 167 175 157 195 694 

Jørgen Botting HBK B M 144 156 199 148 199 647 

Rene Christiansen S.A.S. B M 140 163 174 167 174 644 

Stig Agerbo S.A.S. B M 137 164 165 118 165 584 

Jørgen Andersen S.A.S. C M 170 156 168 203 203 697 

Karsten Lykkebo S.A.S. C M 177 180 168 169 180 694 

Hans Svane S.A.S. C M 160 194 161 171 194 686 

Rene Folke Team BBS C M 196 188 145 154 196 683 

Michael Freising S.A.S. D M 181 191 158 179 191 709 

Dirch Madsen S.A.S. D M 155 211 184 157 211 707 



Steen Eriksen VBI68 D M 154 194 161 158 194 667 

Niels Petersen S.A.S. D M 188 154 164 153 188 659 

Benny Lauridsen S.A.S. D M 158 157 174 158 174 647 

Rudi Larsen BK Nordvest D M 151 121 189 183 189 644 

Michael Stokholm De Blå Elefanter D M 152 161 171 150 171 634 

Benny Jørgensen BK Nordvest D M 143 165 174 150 174 632 

Henrik Vith S.A.S. D M 180 160 115 131 180 586 

Jan Hansen De Blå Elefanter D M 129 164 112 151 164 556 

Kay Frantzen BwK Glad Bowl D M 136 130 137 143 143 546 

 
 
 
 

Finale Herrer 2022 
Navn Klub Klasse Køn 1. 2. 3. 4. Total 5. 6. 7. 8. Total Finale 

Marcus Fischer Trotterne A M 245 205 222 223 895 254 168 214 201 837 1732 

Carsten Trane Trotterne A M 219 210 189 203 821 214 183 226 190 813 1634 

Brian Telander S.A.S. B M 276 183 215 223 897 183 162 184 163 692 1589 

Søren Hansen S.A.S. A M 226 210 202 157 795 212 197 182 202 793 1588 

Troels Schmidt Roadrunner A M 173 187 236 190 786 172 216 245 162 795 1581 

Henning Bjerregaard S.A.S. A M 207 267 151 202 827 175 185 203 180 743 1570 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne A M 171 175 208 192 746 204 225 214 179 822 1568 

Erik Svensson S.A.S. A M 198 189 216 190 793 204 199 185 174 762 1555 

Henrik Udbjørg S.A.S. A M 182 212 278 159 831 176 186 174 156 692 1523 

Jannik Hansen S.A.S. A M 190 182 159 222 753 207 200 175 186 768 1521 

Robert Mathiesen BwK Glad Bowl A M 163 224 177 190 754 235 167 167 185 754 1508 

Zulfi Aydogmus BwK Glad Bowl B M 176 201 172 174 723 143 182 165 168 658 1381 
 

 



 

 

Mix par resultat 2022 
Navn Klub Klasse Mix Køn 1. 2. 3. 3. Total Par 

Annika Olsen S.A.S. A MP2 K 203 201 269 193 866 1693 

Henning Bjerregaard S.A.S. A MP2 M 207 267 151 202 827   

Julie Telander S.A.S. B MP6 K 142 234 184 174 734 1631 

Brian Telander S.A.S. B MP6 M 276 183 215 223 897   

Christina Buch Trotterne A MP4 K 136 172 181 150 639 1460 

Carsten Trane Trotterne A MP4 M 219 210 189 203 821   

Anne Agerbæk S.A.S. B MP3 K 189 152 146 152 639 1392 

Jannik Hansen S.A.S. A MP3 M 190 182 159 222 753   

Anja Røhl S.A.S. C MP1 K 191 181 118 177 667 1374 

Dirch Madsen S.A.S. D MP1 M 155 211 184 157 707   

Karin Christiansen S.A.S. C MP5 K 138 120 109 162 529 1223 

Finn Christiansen S.A.S. B MP5 M 195 167 175 157 694   

Patriciamay Delani Team BBS C MP7 K 91 113 144 110 458 1141 

Rene Folke Team BBS C MP7 M 196 188 145 154 683   

           

 
 

Damepar resultat  2022 
Navn Klub Damer 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Par 

Tove Stokholm De Blå Elefanter DP1 168 187 118 125 598 1320 

Birgitte Thygesen De Blå Elefanter DP1 155 214 189 164 722   

Lisa Kaastrup VBI68 DP2 122 108 106 122 458 1043 

Lotte Nielsen VBI68 DP2 147 163 132 143 585   

         



 
 

Herrepar resultat 2022 
Navn Klub Herrer 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Par 

Zulfi Aydogmus BwK Glad Bowl HP5 176 201 172 174 723 1618 

Marcus Fischer Trotterne HP5 245 205 222 223 895   

Robert Mathiesen BwK Glad Bowl HP2 163 224 177 190 754 1540 

Troels Schmidt Roadrunner HP2 173 187 236 190 786   

Jan Christiansen S.A.S. HP4 178 158 153 231 720 1513 

Erik Svensson S.A.S. HP4 198 189 216 190 793   

Rene Christiansen S.A.S. HP3 140 163 174 167 644 1439 

Søren Hansen S.A.S. HP3 226 210 202 157 795   

Bjarne Andersen Trotterne HP1 177 169 147 184 677 1423 

Carsten Gjertsen Trotterne HP1 171 175 208 192 746   

Kristian Hindborg S.A.S. HP9 188 191 161 165 705 1399 

Karsten Lykkebo S.A.S. HP9 177 180 168 169 694   

Hans Svane S.A.S. HP7 160 194 161 171 686 1395 

Michael Freising S.A.S. HP7 181 191 158 179 709   

Benny Lauridsen S.A.S. HP10 158 157 174 158 647 1306 

Niels Petersen S.A.S. HP10 188 154 164 153 659   

Rudi Larsen BK Nordvest HP8 151 121 189 183 644 1276 

Benny Jørgensen BK Nordvest HP8 143 165 174 150 632   

Henrik Vith S.A.S. HP6 180 160 115 131 586 1170 

Stig Agerbo S.A.S. HP6 137 164 165 118 584   
 

 

 


